Mark Bric Display Corp.
North America  Tel. 800.742.6275  Fax 800.565.9506   E-mail: markbric@markbric.com
Mark Bric Display AB
Worldwide Headquarters  Tel. +46 33 480 460  Fax +46 33 480 470   E-mail: display@markbric.se
Mounting instructions
Stabiliation kit
Item IS-9319
AccessoriesDoor module, straight, Type A, Starter
 Ouant. Descriptiom MIDI (229 cm) MAXI (249 cm)
  IS-9417-1 IS-9417-2
2 Wave base post, 763 mm IS-W763-BPH IS-W763-BPH
2 Extension post, 750 mm IS-0750-EP IS-0750-EP
2 Top post, 755 mm IS-0755-TP IS-0755-TP
2 Extension post, 200 mm ––––––– IS-0200-EP
2 Wave foot IS-WFT-02 IS-WFT-02
4 Corner trims, 750/850 IS-0750-CT IS-0850-CT
2 Corner trims, 770 IS-0770-CT IS-0770-CT
1 Kickes & Hangers IS-800-KHN IS-800-KHN
1 Door section, Straight IS-9458 IS-9458
1 Bottom plate DOOR-1 DOOR-1
1 Bottom beams w/ I-beam, 800 mm DOOR-2 DOOR-2

-0
75
5-
TP
IS-WFT-02
IS-WFT-02
Mark Bric Display Corp.
North America  Tel. 800.742.6275  Fax 800.565.9506   E-mail: markbric@markbric.com
Mark Bric Display AB
Worldwide Headquarters  Tel. +46 33 480 460  Fax +46 33 480 470   E-mail: display@markbric.se
Graphic panel
attachments
Accessories
Kickers & Hangers
(incl. for the first set of panels)
800 mm / 31 1/5”  Item IS-800-KHN
Magnetic tape (not incl.)
12 mm/0.5” A tape, 30 m / 98 ft. Item 82281
Each panel needs:
Midi 6,8 m / 22 ft.